form for filing Rate Schedules	For <u>Oldham County</u> , Kentucky Community, Town or City		
	Community, Town	or City	
	P.S.C. NO/		
	2d Revisel SHEET NO.	1	
West Oldham Utilities, Inc.	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.	1	
Name of Issuing Corporation	1 st Revised SHEET NO.		
	dilli ito.		
CLASSI	FICATION OF SERVICE		
		RATE PER UNIT	
	RT III R RATES		
6.00 RATES			
rates, there shall be established five (5)	venues and to provide for different classes of classes of customers in our area of service. d as Residential, Commercial, Industrial, Fire		
6.02 All classes of customers takin accordance with the following schedule.	g service from WOU shall be charged in		
MINIMUM BI-	-MONTHLY BILL		
METER SIZE	ALLOWABLE USE (1,000 GALLONS) RATES	7	
	(2)	1	
5/8" - 3/4"	2 10 8.95 44.75		
1" 1 1/2"	20 89.50		
2"	30 = CV FD 134,25		
3"	70 C HE Commission 313.25 130 Public Service Commission 561.75		
411	130 Public Service Communication 561.75		
6"	300 JUN 0 9 1982 1,342.50		
8"	200		
10"	0 =00 00		
12"	1,200 RATES AND TARIFFS 3,370.00		
16"	2,000 8,950.00		
20"	3,200 14,320.00	1	
BI-MONTHLY RATE IN GALLONS EXCESS OF ALLOWABLE USAGE OF MONTHLY BILL.	TO BE CHARGED FOR WATER USED IN F WATER UNDER ABOVE MINIMUM BI-		
First Consumption Block	400,000 gals. \$1.88 per 1,000 gals	T	
Next Consumption Block	2,600,000 gals. 1.88 per 1,000 gals	Ī	
In Excess of			
DATE OF ISSUE March 8, 1982		8, 1982	
Name of Officer	TITLE President		
Issued by authority of an Order of dated Mu	the Public Service Commission of	Kentucky	
		()	

Form for filing Rate Schedules		For Oldham County, Kentucky Community, Town or City			
		PSC	NO.		
		2h Leve	NO. / sel SHEET NO.	2	
Wort Oldham Utiliti	og Tng				
West Oldham Utilities, Inc. Name of Issuing Corporation		CANCEL	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. /		
		1 Keo	SHEET NO.	2	
	CLASSIFICAT	TION OF SERVI	CE		
				RATE PER UNIT	
	FIRE SERVICE CHA	RGES			
SIZE: Bi-Monthly Charges Per Service Connected for Ready-To-Service Service	4" 6" 8" \$10.00 \$20.00 \$40.0		12" \$160.00		
	within twenty (20) days fro rge of 10% of the unpaid bala				
Kentucky Sales Tax	applied if applicable.				
there shall be establis	classifying revenues and to hed five (5) classes of cust shall be identified as Resid nts.	tomers in our are	ea of service. The		
		CHECK!	E D		
H		Duplic Jei		1	
		JUN 09 19			
		by RATES AND T	ARIFFS		
		RAILS			
DATE OF ISSUE	March 8, 1982	DATE E	FFECTIVE Mar	ch 8, 1982	
DUED BY Way	ame of Officer	TITLE_	Preside	ent	
	A STATE OF THE STA	Dublia Cam-i	ao Commission	of Kentucky	
in Case No. 1195	y of an Order of the dated Aug. 18.1	980	· CG COMMITSSION	OI Rentucky	

C1.86